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Welcome
VicKi
Sheul!

We are very excited to welcome
Vicki Sheu back to Los Altos and
Woodland to work out of class as
Supervising Librarian for adult and
teen services. Vicki has worked as a
children's services librarian at
Cupertino, adult services librarian
at Los Altos, and more recently as
collection developmentlibrarian.
Vicki lives in San Jose with her
husband, two children, and two
cats. She loves running, hiking, and

yoga.



ltems Checked Out
I e

January 2022 42,750 7,220
February 2022 40,749 6,799
March 2022 43,485 7,031
April 2022 43,914 7,808
May 2022 41,928 7,304
June 2022 46,824 8,252
July 2022 48,862 8,609
August 2022 49,391 8,398
September 2022 46,112 8,205
October 2022 42,619 7,465
November 2022 40,725 7,818

December 2022 43,018 7,708




ltems Checked In

- Los Altos Library Woodland Branch Library

January 2022
February 2022
March 2022
April 2022

May 2022

June 2022

July 2022
August 2022
September 2022
October 2022
November 2022
December 2022

41,658
37,522
42,087
40,453
40,965
44,494
46,457
46,207
45,179
42,343
40,670
40,950

8,861
7,870
8,804
8,822
9,082
9,614
10,121
9,935
9,698
9,880
9,445
9,605




Patrons Served Online

- Los Altos Library Woodland Branch Library

January 2022 9,282 1,606
February 2022 8,942 1,540
March 2022 9,174 1,569
April 2022 9,060 1,547
May 2022 9,185 1,589
June 2022 9,476 1,646
July 2022 9,677 1,640
August 2022 9,912 1,696
September 2022 9,757 1,653
October 2022 9,526 1,609
November 2022 9,936 1,649

December 2022 9,875 1,646




Patrons Served In Person

- Los Altos Library Woodland Branch Library

January 2022
February 2022
March 2022
April 2022

May 2022

June 2022

July 2022
August 2022
September 2022
October 2022
November 2022
December 2022

7,981
7,308
8,373
8,296
8,201
8,812
9,008
9,429
8,648
8,367
7,739
8,145

1,812
1,569
1,788
1,889
1,780
1,896
1,994
1,995
1,910
1,759
1,766
1,877







':9 Open Access

Sign up for free today!

Pick up holds, browse the
collection, relax and read,
or use the WiFi, computers,
printers and copy machines.

Visit Woodland Branch Library to sign up

Los Altos Library | 650.948.7683

13 S. San Antonio Road lamngr@sccl,org
Los Altos, CA 94022
santa clara

www.sccld.org/losaltos libraryasrc |

Woodland Branch Library
Open Access privileges provide
3 additional hours of self-service
access at Woodland Branch.
(8amto 11l a.m)
Sundays, Tuesdays & Thursdays

(excluding holidays)
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Access the library
early by simply
scanning your

library card.

out the online library 24/7:
https://sccld.org

Here for Our Library
Today and Tomorrow!

PO Box 367 Los Altos, CA 94023-0367
www.lalendow.org




Open Access Updates

SCCLD Newsletter

City Manager Newsletter

Email to Los Altos and Woodland Patrons
Publicity at both libraries

Over 80 sign-ups since November 20

So far patrons are using Open Access for work meetings, quiet time/reading, checki
holds, checking out holds, browsing the collection

Thank you to LALE for funding the first year of the subscription service



ADULT & TEEN
PROGRAMS

70 NEW BEGINNINGS %sz%‘”

CELEBRATING 20 YEARS OF SILICON VALLEY READS

https://sccld.org/events

Wednesday, Feb 8 at 7:00 pm - Photography:
Inspirational Moments with Joan Sparks

Saturday, February 11 at 3:00 pm - Artist Receptio
with Maddy McBirney

Lunar Landing Sites- Past and Future - Thursday,
February 16 at 7:00 pm

Wednesday, Feb 22 at 7:00 pm- Wednesday Travel
Nights: A Glimpse of UNESCO World Heritage Sites

Tuesday, February 28 at 7:00 pm- Silicon Valley Read
Book Discussion- The Second Life of Miriella West by
Amanda Skenandore



Children’'s Programs

Baby Sign (2/4 at 10:30 am)

Valentine Craft Afternoon Drop-

(2/8 at 3:00 pm)

Page Turners Book Club for Grades

4-6 (2/16 at 4:00 pm)

Book Bugs Club for 2nd and 3rd
Graders (2/21 at 4:00 pm)

Furry Friends Reading Buddie
(2/25 at 2:30 pm)



Silicon Valley Reads Storytime
Special guest Supervisor Joe
Simitian

Tuesday, February 21 at 10:30 AM

» Join the Children'’s Librarians for a
fun, interactive 20-minute family
storytime indoors in the Orchard
Room on Tuesday mornings at 10:30
a.m. We will sing songs, read
stories, practice our fingerplays,
and more! We will have a second
family storytime at 11:00 a.m. to
accommodate those who weren't - =
able to attend our 10:30 storytime. ‘ ‘ .b‘ '

NoMAr PeRez
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StoryWalk® at Los Altos Library

February 6 - March 30

- Silicon Valley Reads
& presents: A StoryWalk®
with Coqui in the
City! Come to the Los
Altos Library and go
& for a walk, all while

# reading “Coqui in the
: City” page by page!

NOMM' Perez
Welcome to the Los Altos Library StoryWalk!™

Let's read Written and illustrated by Nomar Perez
a 2023 Slllcon Valley Reads Pick

Jouri @)‘” . santa clara
T0 NEW BEGINMNGS
libraryisic

This StoryWalk™ was made possible by a partnerhsip between Santa Clara County Library District, the City of Los Altos,

Silicon Valley Reads, and the generous support of The Friends of the Los Altos Library



